plete, including all incidentals and ap-
purtenances; per thousand feet, board 
measure, $18 	  1,080 00 

Total 	  $4,892 50 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract will 
be fifty (50) working days. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($2,400). 

2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 
AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR CON-
STRUCTING A FEWER IN 15TH AVE., BE-
TWEEN BENSON AVE. AND 86TH ST. 

The Engineer's preliminary estimate of the 
quantities is as follows: 

766 linear feet of 15-inch pipe sewer, 
laid complete, including all incidentals

[...]

including all incidentals and appurte- 
nances; per basin reconnected, $20  	40 00 

Total ' 	  $3,076 30 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract will 
be fifty (50) working days. 

The amount of security required will b: One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 

3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 
AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR CON- 
STRUCTING A SEWER IN HOWARD 
PLACE, BETWEEN WINDSOR PLACE AND 
PROSPECT AVE. 

The Engineer's preliminary estimate of the 
quantities is as follows: 

402 linear feet of 12-inch pipe sewer,